28. 08. 2025. Monday

Please start your registration and participate in the other programmes
according to the time slots determined by your programme.

PROGRAMME International Business Data Science in Business Economic Analysis International Relations International Relations

CORVINUS
UNIVERSITY

Language of Programme

Level of programme

English

Bachelor

English

Bachelor

English

Master

English

Bachelor

English

Master

From: Al-Wahhab

From: Abdul Malek

From: Abbasova

From: Akhtamov

8:15-8:45 To: Gogev 11:00-11:30 To: Bobkov 11:00-11:30 11:00-11:30 To: Hosni 11:00-11:30 To: Kwofie
Registration time slots - 8:45-011 From: Jovanovic 11"20-12:00 From: Chang 11"20-12:00 From: Aliaev 1120-12:00 From Kadushnikova 1120-12:00 From: Laudisz
In alphabetical order* 45915 To: Pismenitskiy -3 ' To: Miha 3 ' To: Zhu 3 ‘ To: Zivaljevic 3 ' To: Zhyrgalbek
} ) From: Rakhimzhanova ) ) From: Nguyen ) ) . ) ) )
9:15-9:45 To: Yihan 12:00-12:30 To: Yacoub 12:00-12:30 - 12:00-12:30 - 12:00-12:30 -

Progrgrr?g:]iali;gictors 10:00-10:40 Auditorium II. 13:00-13:40 Auditorium Il. 13:00-13:40 E.236. 13:00-13:40 Auditorium IV. 13:00-13:40 Auditorium 1.
St;?g:;t:t?é?]ns 11:00-11:10 Auditorium II. 14:00-14:10 Auditorium IV. 14:00-14:10 Auditorium IV. 14:00-14:10 Auditorium IV. 14:00-14:10 Auditorium IV.
Student Administration . . Lo . . Lo ) ) o ) ) o ) ) o
Orientation 11:15-12:00 Auditorium II. 14:15-15:00 Auditorium IV. 14:15-15:00 Auditorium IV. 14:15-15:00 Auditorium IV. 14:15-15:00 Auditorium IV.
Aula Expo 9:00-17:00 Aula 9:00-17:00 Aula 9:00-17:00 Aula 9:00-17:00 Aula 9:00-17:00 Aula
DSZ Expo 9:00-17:00 Foyer 9:00-17.:00 Foyer 9:00-17:00 Foyer 9:00-17:00 Foyer 9:00-17:00 Foyer
Campus Tour — HU/ENG 13:00 Main Stairs 15:15 Main Stairs 15:15 Main Stairs 15:15 Main Stairs 15:15 Main Stairs
ChillZone 13:45 ChillZone 16:00 ChillZone 16:00 ChillZone 16:00 ChillZone 16:00 ChillZone
Welcome on board!
14:15 E.397 /E.399 10:30 E.397 /E.399 10:30 E.397 /E.399 10:30 E.397 /E.399 10:30 E.397 /E.399

Workshop

*For the Fresman who has applied via centralised admission system (felvi.hu), the schedule is avaliable


https://uni-corvinus.hu/onboardingprogram2023

29. 08. 2025. Tuesday

Please start your registration and participate in the other programmes
according to the time slots determined by your programme.

PROGRAMME Business Informatics Business and Management

Language of Programme English English
Level of programme Master Bachelor
) ) From: Ahmed ) ) From: Abbi
:00-1:30 To: Jabel 1:00-1:30 To: Gafarli
Registration time slots - 11"20-12:00 From: Koshevoi 11"20-12:00 From: Haag
In alphabetical order* -3 ’ To: Zhang -3 ' To: Nguyen
. i From: Pham
12:00-12:30 Tor A

Programme Director’s

Orientation 13:00-13:40 Auditorium I. 13:00-13:40 Auditorium II.
Students’ Union’s ) ) o ) ) o
Presentation 14:00-14:10 Auditorium II. 14:00-14:10 Auditorium II.
Student Administration . ) oo ) ) o
Orientation 14:15-15:00 Auditorium Il. 14:15-15:00 Auditorium II.
Aula Expo 9:00-17:00 Aula 9:00-17:00 Aula
DSZ Expo 9:00-17:00 Foyer 9:00-17:00 Foyer
Campus Tour — HU/ENG 15:15 Main Stairs 15:15 Main Stairs
ChillZone 16:00 ChillZone 16:00 ChillZone
Welcome on board!
10:30 E.397 /E.399 10:30 E.397 /E.399

Workshop

*For the Fresman who has applied via centralised admission system (felvi.hu), the schedule is avaliable

CORVINUS
UNIVERSITY


https://uni-corvinus.hu/onboardingprogram2023

50. 038. 2025. Wednesday

Please start your registration and participate in the other programmes
according to the time slots determined by your programme.

PROGRAMME Sociology PhlloEs(c:)::g;nI?:Shtlcs, Pl:::;apgoehr;i:: d Communlgiit::]réeand Media Applied Economics Commum;::::r)lr;:nd Media Economic Behavior Analysis

CORVINUS
UNIVERSITY

Language of Programme English English English English English English English
Level of programme Bachelor Bachelor Master Bachelor Bachelor Master Master
From: Anasta- ) . Pl Aol From: Avaz- . From: Akcil
8:15-8:45 siadou 8:15-8:45 s EETEL 8:15-8:45 A Apdulla 11:00-11:30 Ve 11:00-11:30 bekova 11:00-11:30 e Akkgya 11:00-11:30 To: Meln-
' ' ) ' ' To: Zhomart ‘ ' To: Munizaga ‘ ' To: Kuznetso- ' ' ) ' ' To: Kukhtina ' ' o
To: Zahra To: Ibrayeva arowicz
. L va
Registration time slots -
in alphabetical order® 8:45-9:1 -—- 8:45-9:1 - 8:45-9:1 lfl'rg'mzlh’j?bczll? 11:30-12:00 Flroms Lt 11:30-12:00 Flroms JEming 11:30-12:00 i (LI 11:30-12:00 -
45-9:15 45-9:15 457915 .rissova 3 ' To: Zaremba 3 ' To: Yarovoy -3 ’ To: Zihang 3 '
0:15-9:45 - 9:15-9:45 - 9:15-9:45 - 12:00-12:30 - 12:00-12:30 - 12:00-12:30 - 12:00-12:30 -

Programme Director’s

Orientation 10:00-10:40 E.236. 10:00-10:40 Auditorium V.  10:00-10:40 E.238. 13:00-13:40  AuditoriumIl.  13:00-13:40 AuditoriumIV. 13:00-13:40  Auditorium I. 13:00-13:40 E.303.

Students’ Union’s
Presentation

Student Administration

11:00-11:10  Auditorium IV. 11:00-11:10 Auditorium IV. 11:00-11:10 Auditorium IV.  14:00-14:10  Auditorium V. 14:00-14:10  Auditorium V. 14:00-14:10  Auditorium IV. 14:00-14:10  Auditorium IV.

1M:15-12:00  Auditorium IV.  11:115-12:00  Auditorium IV.  11:115-12:00  Auditorium IV.  14:15-15:00  Auditorium IV.  14:15-15:00  Auditorium IV.  14:15-15:00  Auditorium IV.  14:15-15:00  Auditorium IV.

Orientation
Aula Expo 9:00-17:00 Aula 9:00-17:00 Aula 9:00-17:00 Aula 9:00-17:00 Aula 9:00-17:00 Aula 9:00-17:00 Aula 9:00-17:00 Aula
DSZ Expo 9:00-17.:00 Foyer 9:00-17:00 Foyer 9:00-17:00 Foyer 9:00-17:00 Foyer 9:00-17:00 Foyer 9:00-17:00 Foyer 9:00-17:00 Foyer
Campus Tour — HU/ENG 13:00 Main Stairs 13:00 Main Stairs 13:00 Main Stairs 15:15 Main Stairs 15:15 Main Stairs 15:15 Main Stairs 15:15 Main Stairs
ChillZone 13:45 ChillZone 13:45 ChillZone 13:45 ChillZone 16:00 ChillZone 16:00 ChillZone 16:00 ChillZone 16:00 ChillZone

Welcome on board!

Workshop 1415 E.397 /E.399 1415 E.397 /E.399 14:15 E.397 / E.399 10:30 E.397 / E.399 10:30 E.397 / E.399 10:30 E.397 /E.399 10:30 E.397 /E.399

*For the Fresman who has applied via centralised admission system (felvi.hu), the schedule is avaliable


https://uni-corvinus.hu/onboardingprogram2023

51. 08. 2025. Thursday

Please start your registration and participate in the other programmes
according to the time slots determined by your programme.

CORVINUS
UNIVERSITY

PROGRAMME Marketin Marketing Strategy International Economy Political Econom Management
g and Innovation and Business y and Leadership

English

Language of Programme

Level of programme

Registration time slots -
alphabetical order*

8:15-8:45

8:45-9115

English

Master

To: Liu

From: Nguyen
To: Yadav

11:00-11:30

Master

English

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

Master

From: Adamu

To: Munkhbilegt

From: Navro-
zashvili
To: Zhou

English

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

Master

From: Asadli
To: Hojati

From: Idrees
To: Zeroual

English

11:00-11:30

Master

English

From: Badhwar

11:00-11:30

Master

Programme Director’s
Orientation

Students’ Union’s
Presentation

Student Administration
Orientation

Aula Expo

DSZ Expo
Campus Tour - HU/ENG

ChillZone

Welcome on board!
Workshop

10:00-10:40

11:00-11:10

11:15-12:00

9:00-17:00

9:00-17:00
13:00

13:45

1415

E.238.

Auditorium IV.

Auditorium IV.

Aula
Foyer
Main Stairs

ChillZone

E.397 /E.399

13:00-13:40

14:00-14:10

14:15-15:00

9:00-17:00

9:00-17:00
15:15

16:00

10:30

E.236.

Auditorium IV.

Auditorium IV.

Aula
Foyer
Main Stairs

ChillZone

E.397 /E.399

*For the Fresman who has applied via centralised admission system (felvi.hu), the schedule is avaliable

13:00-13:40

14:00-14:10

14:15-15:00

9:00-17:00

9:00-17:00
15:15

16:00

10:30

Auditorium IV.

Auditorium IV.

Auditorium IV.

Aula
Foyer
Main Stairs

ChillZone

E.397 /E.399

13:00-13:40

14:00-14:10

14:15-15:00

9:00-17:00

9:00-17:00
15:15

16:00

10:30

Auditorium I.

Auditorium IV.

Auditorium IV.

Aula
Foyer
Main Stairs

ChillZone

E.397 /E.399

13:00-13:40

14:00-14:10

14:15-15:00

9:00-17:00

9:00-17:00
15:15

16:00

10:30

E.303.

Auditorium IV.

Auditorium IV.

Aula
Foyer
Main Stairs

ChillZone

E.397 /E.399

13:00-13:40

14:00-14:10

14:15-15:00

9:00-17:00

9:00-17:00
15:15

16:00

10:30

E.305.
Auditorium IV.

Auditorium IV.

Aula
Foyer
Main Stairs

ChillZone

E.397 /E.399


https://uni-corvinus.hu/onboardingprogram2023

