## 28. 08. 2023. Monday



PROGRAMME	International Business	Data Science in Business	Economic Analysis	International Relations	International Relations
Language of Programme	English	English	English	English	English
Level of programme	Bachelor	Bachelor	Master	Bachelor	Master

REGISTRATION	Time	Slot	Time	Slot	Time	Slot	Time	Slot	Time	Slot
Registration time slots - In alphabetical order*	8:15-8:45	From: Al-Wahhab To: Gogev	11:00-11:30	From: Abdul Malek To: Bobkov	11:00-11:30	-	11:00-11:30	From: Abbasova To: Hosni	11:00-11:30	From: Akhtamov To: Kwofie
	8:45-9:15	From: Jovanovic To: Pismenitskiy	11:30-12:00	From: Chang To: Miha	11:30-12:00	From: Aliaev To: Zhu	11:30-12:00	From Kadushnikova To: Zivaljevic	11:30-12:00	From: Laudisz To: Zhyrgalbek
	9:15-9:45	From: Rakhimzhanova To: Yihan	12:00-12:30	From: Nguyen To: Yacoub	12:00-12:30	-	12:00-12:30	-	12:00-12:30	-

PROGRAMME	Time	Location								
Programme Director's Orientation	10:00-10:40	Auditorium II.	13:00-13:40	Auditorium II.	13:00-13:40	E.236.	13:00-13:40	Auditorium IV.	13:00-13:40	Auditorium I.
Students' Union's Presentation	11:00-11:10	Auditorium II.	14:00-14:10	Auditorium IV.						
Student Administration Orientation	11:15-12:00	Auditorium II.	14:15-15:00	Auditorium IV.						
Aula Expo	9:00-17:00	Aula								
DSZ Expo	9:00-17:00	Foyer								
Campus Tour – HU/ENG	13:00	Main Stairs	15:15	Main Stairs						
ChillZone	13:45	ChillZone	16:00	ChillZone	16:00	ChillZone	16:00	ChillZone	16:00	ChillZone
Welcome on board! Workshop	14:15	E.397 / E.399	10:30	E.397 / E.399						

<sup>\*</sup>For the Fresman who has applied via centralised admission system (felvi.hu), the schedule is avaliable <a href="here">here</a>.

## 29. 08. 2023. Tuesday

PROGRAMME	Business Informatics	Business and Management
Language of Programme	English	English
Level of programme	Master	Bachelor

REGISTRATION	Time	Slot	Time	Slot
	11:00-11:30	From: Ahmed To: Jabel	11:00-11:30	From: Abbi To: Gafarli
Registration time slots - In alphabetical order*	11:30-12:00	From: Koshevoi To: Zhang	11:30-12:00	From: Haag To: Nguyen
			12:00-12:30	From: Pham To: Zhang

PROGRAMME	Time	Location	Time	Location
Programme Director's Orientation	13:00-13:40	Auditorium I.	13:00-13:40	Auditorium II.
Students' Union's Presentation	14:00-14:10	Auditorium II.	14:00-14:10	Auditorium II.
Student Administration Orientation	14:15-15:00	Auditorium II.	14:15-15:00	Auditorium II.
Aula Expo	9:00-17:00	00-17:00 Aula		Aula
DSZ Expo	9:00-17:00	Foyer	9:00-17:00	Foyer
Campus Tour – HU/ENG	15:15	Main Stairs	15:15	Main Stairs
ChillZone	16:00	ChillZone	16:00	ChillZone
Welcome on board! Workshop	10:30	E.397 / E.399	10:30	E.397 / E.399

<sup>\*</sup>For the Fresman who has applied via centralised admission system (felvi.hu), the schedule is avaliable <a href="here">here</a>.



## 30. 08. 2023. Wednesday



PROGRAMME	Soci	ology Philosophy, Politics, Economics			Public policy and management		Communication and Media Science		Applied Economics		Communication and Media Science		Economic Behavior Analysis	
Language of Programme	En	glish	Eng	glish	Eng	glish	English		English		English		English	
Level of programme	Вас	helor	Bac	helor	Ma	ster	Вас	helor	Bac	helor	Ма	ster	Master	
REGISTRATION	Time	Slot	Time	Slot	Time	Slot	Time	Slot	Time	Slot	Time	Slot	Time	Slot
Registration time slots -	8:15-8:45	From: Anasta- siadou To: Zahra	8:15-8:45	From: Bayar To: Zhomart	8:15-8:45	From: Abdulla To: Munizaga	11:00-11:30	From: Abdel- rahman To: Kuznetso- va	11:00-11:30	From: Avaz- bekova To: Ibrayeva	11:00-11:30	From: Akkaya To: Kukhtina	11:00-11:30	From: Akcil To: Meln- arowicz
In alphabetical order*	8:45-9:15		8:45-9:15		8:45-9:15	From: Ndolo To: Zhulba- rissova	11:30-12:00	From: Liu To: Zaremba	11:30-12:00	From: Jianing To: Yarovoy	11:30-12:00	From: Liu To: Zihang	11:30-12:00	
	9:15-9:45		9:15-9:45		9:15-9:45		12:00-12:30		12:00-12:30		12:00-12:30		12:00-12:30	
PROGRAMME	Time	Location	Time	Location	Time	Location	Time	Location	Time	Location	Time	Location	Time	Location
Programme Director's Orientation	10:00-10:40	E.236.	10:00-10:40	Auditorium IV.	10:00-10:40	E.238.	13:00-13:40	Auditorium II.	13:00-13:40	Auditorium IV.	13:00-13:40	Auditorium I.	13:00-13:40	E.303.
Students' Union's Presentation	11:00-11:10	Auditorium IV.	11:00-11:10	Auditorium IV.	11:00-11:10	Auditorium IV.	14:00-14:10	Auditorium IV.	14:00-14:10	Auditorium IV.	14:00-14:10	Auditorium IV.	14:00-14:10	Auditorium IV.
Student Administration Orientation	11:15-12:00	Auditorium IV.	11:15-12:00	Auditorium IV.	11:15-12:00	Auditorium IV.	14:15-15:00	Auditorium IV.	14:15-15:00	Auditorium IV.	14:15-15:00	Auditorium IV.	14:15-15:00	Auditorium IV.
Aula Expo	9:00-17:00	Aula	9:00-17:00	Aula	9:00-17:00	Aula	9:00-17:00	Aula	9:00-17:00	Aula	9:00-17:00	Aula	9:00-17:00	Aula
DSZ Expo	9:00-17:00	Foyer	9:00-17:00	Foyer	9:00-17:00	Foyer	9:00-17:00	Foyer	9:00-17:00	Foyer	9:00-17:00	Foyer	9:00-17:00	Foyer
Campus Tour – HU/ENG	13:00	Main Stairs	13:00	Main Stairs	13:00	Main Stairs	15:15	Main Stairs	15:15	Main Stairs	15:15	Main Stairs	15:15	Main Stairs
ChillZone	13:45	ChillZone	13:45	ChillZone	13:45	ChillZone	16:00	ChillZone	16:00	ChillZone	16:00	ChillZone	16:00	ChillZone
Welcome on board! Workshop	14:15	E.397 / E.399	14:15	E.397 / E.399	14:15	E.397 / E.399	10:30	E.397 / E.399	10:30	E.397 / E.399	10:30	E.397 / E.399	10:30	E.397 / E.399

<sup>\*</sup>For the Fresman who has applied via centralised admission system (felvi.hu), the schedule is avaliable <a href="here">here</a>.

## 31. 08. 2023. Thursday



PROGRAMME	Marketing		Marketing Strategy and Innovation		International Economy and Business		Finance		Political Economy		Management and Leadership	
Language of Programme	Eng	glish	Eng	glish	Eng	glish	Eng	glish	En	glish	English	
Level of programme	Ma	ster	Ma	ster	Ma	ster	Ma	ster	Ma	ster	Master	
REGISTRATION	Time	Slot	Time	Slot	Time	Slot	Time	Slot	Time	Slot	Time	Slot
	8:15-8:45	From: Badhwar To: Liu	11:00-11:30	A - Z	11:00-11:30	From: Adamu To: Munkhbilegt	11:00-11:30	From: Asadli To: Hojati	11:00-11:30	A - Z	11:00-11:30	A - Z
Registration time slots - In alphabetical order*	8:45-9:15	From: Nguyen To: Yadav			11:30-12:00	From: Navro- zashvili To: Zhou	11:30-12:00	From: Idrees To: Zeroual				
PROGRAMME	Time	Location	Time	Location	Time	Location	Time	Location	Time	Location	Time	Location
Programme Director's Orientation	10:00-10:40	E.238.	13:00-13:40	E.236.	13:00-13:40	Auditorium IV.	13:00-13:40	Auditorium I.	13:00-13:40	E.303.	13:00-13:40	E.305.
Students' Union's Presentation	11:00-11:10	Auditorium IV.	14:00-14:10	Auditorium IV.	14:00-14:10	Auditorium IV.	14:00-14:10	Auditorium IV.	14:00-14:10	Auditorium IV.	14:00-14:10	Auditorium IV.
Student Administration Orientation	11:15-12:00	Auditorium IV.	14:15-15:00	Auditorium IV.	14:15-15:00	Auditorium IV.	14:15-15:00	Auditorium IV.	14:15-15:00	Auditorium IV.	14:15-15:00	Auditorium IV.
Aula Expo	9:00-17:00	Aula	9:00-17:00	Aula	9:00-17:00	Aula	9:00-17:00	Aula	9:00-17:00	Aula	9:00-17:00	Aula
DSZ Expo	9:00-17:00	Foyer	9:00-17:00	Foyer	9:00-17:00	Foyer	9:00-17:00	Foyer	9:00-17:00	Foyer	9:00-17:00	Foyer
Campus Tour – HU/ENG	13:00	Main Stairs	15:15	Main Stairs	15:15	Main Stairs	15:15	Main Stairs	15:15	Main Stairs	15:15	Main Stairs
ChillZone	13:45	ChillZone	16:00	ChillZone	16:00	ChillZone	16:00	ChillZone	16:00	ChillZone	16:00	ChillZone
Welcome on board! Workshop	14:15	E.397 / E.399	10:30	E.397 / E.399	10:30	E.397 / E.399	10:30	E.397 / E.399	10:30	E.397 / E.399	10:30	E.397 / E.399

<sup>\*</sup>For the Fresman who has applied via centralised admission system (felvi.hu), the schedule is avaliable <a href="here">here</a>.